AUTHORIZING THE AWARD OF SECURITY GUARD 
SERVICES TO PM SECURITY SERVICE, INC.   
PURSUANT TO SECTION 2-828 OF THE 
PROCUREMENT CODE FOR SECURITY GUARD 
SERVICE, INC. INVITATION TO BID (IFB 2008-12-19) 
IN THE AMOUNT OF $11.80 PER HOUR, PER GUARD 
NOT TO EXCEED $224.200 (TWO HUNDRED 
TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 
DOLLARS) PER YEAR WHICH INCLUDES 
STANDARD SHIFTS, HOLIDAYS, AND SPECIAL 
ASSIGNMENTS.  FURTHER AUTHORIZING THE 
CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE A TWO (2) YEAR 
CONTRACT WITH AN OPTION TO RENEW FOR 
THREE (3) ADDITIONAL (1) YEAR PERIODS. 
(FUNDED BY THE PUBLIC FACILITIES FUND.)